
Percorsi Parziali Percorrere Km 35 Km 32

Partenza  Piazza Martiri 0,0 0,0 125,8 08 30 08 30

SP 85 - Inizio salita x Gargallo 2,0 2,0 123,8 08 33 08 33

Fraz. Piovino 4,2 2,2 121,6 08 37 08 37

Gargallo SP 85 -Via Don G.Minzoni 5,3 1,1 120,5 08 39 08 39

Rotonda SP 44-SP 167 6,5 1,2 119,3 08 41 08 42

Fraz. Auzate - Via Kennedy 8,5 2,0 117,3 08 44 08 45

Fraz. Bugnate 9,9 1,4 115,9 08 46 08 48

Pogno SP 76 -bv. con SP 47 12,0 2,1 113,8 08 50 08 52

San Maurizio D' Opaglio Rotonda SP 46/SP47 x S.Maurizio D' 
Op.

15,3 3,3 110,5 08 56 08 58

Pella SP 46-bv Inizio str. Madonna del Sasso 16,5 1,2 109,3 08 58 09 00

Innesto con SP 46 - Inizio salita Colma 21,1 4,6 104,7 09 06 09 09

Centro 22,3 1,2 103,5 09 08 09 11

Centro 24,0 1,7 101,8 09 11 09 15

Fraz. Brolo 25,5 1,5 100,3 09 13 09 17

Lungo Lago Buozzi 29,2 3,7 96,6 09 20 09 24

Via Repubblica 29,5 0,3 96,3 09 20 09 25

Fraz. Agrano 33,5 4,0 92,3 09 27 09 32

Via Don Magnone 36,7 3,2 89,1 09 32 09 38

Via Luigi Cadorna 38,0 1,3 87,8 09 35 09 41

Via Ondella 39,0 1,0 86,8 09 36 09 43

Fraz. Coiromonte - Via Monte Rosa 43,2 4,2 82,6 09 44 09 51

Fraz. Sovazza 46,0 2,8 79,8 09 48 09 56

Chiesa San Rocco 52,2 6,2 73,6 09 59 10 07

bv. Per Levo -  DIRAMAZIONE CORTO 54,1 1,9 71,7 10 02 10 11

Fraz. Levo 56,0 1,9 69,8 10 06 10 15

Fraz. Someraro 58,1 2,1 67,7 10 09 10 18

Via Dante Alighieri  - Sott. FS 61,6 3,5 64,2 10 15 10 25

SP 39 - Via Binda 62,0 0,4 63,8 10 16 10 26

bv. Per Brisino 64,2 2,2 61,6 10 20 10 30

Fraz. Brisino 65,0 0,8 60,8 10 21 10 31

Fraz. Magognino 66,0 1,0 59,8 10 23 10 33

bv. Per Stropino 66,7 0,7 59,1 10 24 10 35

Fraz. Calogna 69,2 2,5 56,6 10 28 10 39

Via della Parrocchia 74,1 4,9 51,7 10 37 10 48

Massino Visconti Via Roma - RICONGIUNZIONE CORTO 77,3 3,2 48,5 10 42 10 54

Nebbiuno via Umberto I 79,5 2,2 46,3 10 46 10 59

Pisano SP 34 81,5 2,0 44,3 10 49 11 02

Meina Ghevio - Rot. Per Montrigiasco 82,9 1,4 42,9 10 52 11 05

Invorio Sup. Via Vergante 85,0 2,1 40,8 10 55 11 09

Via Cesare Battisti 87,5 2,5 38,3 11 00 11 14

Paruzzaro SP 33 - Via Roma 89,1 1,6 36,7 11 02 11 17

Oleggio Castello Rot. SP 142/SP19 90,3 1,2 35,5 11 04 11 19

Gattico Via Roma 95,5 5,2 30,3 11 13 11 29

GF MARCELLO BERGAMO  -  BORGOMANERO - Percorso Lungo
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Via Roma 97,5 2,0 28,3 11 17 11 32

Clinica Maugeri 98,5 1,0 27,3 11 18 11 34

Fraz. Revislate - SP 24 100,5 2,0 25,3 11 22 11 38

Borgo Ticino Fraz. Gagnago 105,3 4,8 20,5 11 30 11 47

Conturbia 108,2 2,9 17,6 11 35 11 52

Agrate 109,8 1,6 16,0 11 38 11 55

Bogogno Via Roma 111,9 2,1 13,9 11 41 11 59

Via Salvemini 115,0 3,1 10,8 11 47 12 05

Via Borgomanero 116,6 1,6 9,2 11 49 12 08

Cascina Fontana 118,2 1,6 7,6 11 52 12 11

Fraz. Santa Cristina 120,9 2,7 4,9 11 57 12 16

Sottopassaggio Ferrovia - Via Piave 123,4 2,5 2,4 12 01 12 21

Via Marconi 124,0 0,6 1,8 12 02 12 22

Via Vittorio Veneto 125,0 1,0 0,8 12 04 12 24

Via Giuseppe Garibaldi 125,5 0,5 0,3 12 05 12 25

Arrivo Piazza Martiri 125,8 0,3 0,0 12 05 12 25

125,8 125,8

Veruno

Agrate Conturbia

BORGOMANERO

NO

Cressa


